Dates

01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023
01/09/2022-28/02/2023

area
Birth Centre
LW

MACU
Theatres
M3

M4
Community
GATU

number
of

red flags

63

205

179

0

121

69

12

7

1:lcarein
labour not

achieved

2
30
4

Additional
bed
capacity

Clinical
examination
not
completed

Delay in
epidural

1
5
2

Delay in
induction

26

19

Delay in
medical
review

-

18
16

Delay in

morning

PN
medical
review

18

Delayin  Delayin
providing transfer
pain relief to LW

1

18

42

Delay in
triage

after
presentation

36

Delayed
critical
activity

31

Delayed
recognitio
n of
abnormal 2 RMon
vital signs  shift

Less than

20

14

10

LW Unplanned
co-ordinator Missed or omission
not delayed  Shortfall in providing
supernumerary  care inRM medications
4
1 4 122
22 21
3 24
4 23
5 4

Other

12
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